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Unofllcia I Results

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballols 2,343 : 6.27%o

COUNTY SALES TAX

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

22

13 69.09%

2,295

YES

NO

1,595

700
69.50%

30.50%

13 of 22 Precincts Reporting 59.09%

MINERAL AREA COLLEGE TRUSTEE SUB.DISTRICT
2

18

10 55.56%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes '1,596

CAMILLE NATIONS

SCOTT HAMMACK

ELIZABETH CLARK POSTON

CHRIS HULSEY

WRITE IN

472

235
402
477

10

29.57o/o

14,72%

25.19%
29.89%

0.63%
COUNTY 911 DIRECTOR AT-LARGE

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

59.09%

1 ,706

RON BOCKENKAMP

WRITE IN

'1 ,667
39

97
2.29%

71%

BISMARCK R.V BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

4

2 50.00%

43

MARK L. HEDRICK

SALLY COLWELL

DANIEL HOLIFIELD

MICHAEL BARTON II

TIM DRESTE

FARON HENSON

WRITE IN

o

11

11

3

4

5
U

20.93Yo

25.58%
25.58%

6.98%

9.30%

11.63%

0Yo

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

90.91%

1 ,285

11

'10

TERRY LUETKEMEYER
STEVE YOUNG
WRITE IN

s63
7',t6

6

43.81%
55.72o/o

o.47%

911 SUB DIST. 2 DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For '1

Total Votes

14

6 42.86%

s54 i

JAMES (JEBO) BULLOCK
WRITE IN

94.22%

5.780/,

522

32

DE SOTO #73 BOARD MEMBER 3 YEAR TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

MARK FERRELL
TARROLE MILFELD

LATRISHA (TRISH) COLEMAN

WRITE IN

0o/o

0%

0v.
o%

22

13

911 SUB DIST. 1 DIRECTOR

0
0

0
0
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DE SOTO #73 BOARD MEMBER 1 YEAR TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

OlYo50
I

FARMINGTON R-VII BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

0

0

0

0%

0%

0%

2,919

I ,| o/,

NICOLE SPRUELL
MIKE KISNER
WRITE IN

11

10

ANGELA HAHN

HOWARD A, HOEHN
DUANE G. HAMPTON

JERRY FREEMAN

JEFFREY K. OWENS II

WRITE IN

MADISON COUNTY R-I BOARD MEMBER

3

2

2

2

1

75o/o

1
o/,

1 3Yo

727

588
458
664

452
30

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

66.67%

.91Yo

.14%

KRISTEN LEIGH STARKEY
KENNETH LUNSFORD

JENNIFER HALE

ANGELA SOUDEN

WRITE IN

1

1

1

0
0

33

33

33

.33%

.33v.

.33Yo

o%
0%

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 2,343 : 6.270/o 13 of 22 Precincts Reporting 59.09%

SUNRISE R-9 PROPOSITION B.E.A.M

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.000/.

YES
NO

0

0
lYo

0o/o

WASHINGTON R-III BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

DALLAS THOMPSON

JOHN "HUNTER'' BELFIELD

ANGELLA MARIE KING

ANDREA GRIFFIN

WRITE IN

0

0

0

0

0

0%

0%

o%

o%

0%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

DAVID SEBASTIAN

JUSTIN PEPPERS

BRANDI RICHARDS

WRITE IN

0

0
U

0

lYo

lYo

0v.
lYo

SUNRISE R-9 PROPOSITION K.I.D.S

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

YES

NO

0

0

lYo

lYo

Election SummJry Report

SUNRISE R-9 BOARD OF EDUCATION DIRECTOR
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Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballols 2,343 : 6.27ok 13 of 22 Precincts Reporting 59.09%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

22

ERIK SCHONHARDT

WRITE IN
22 100.00%

o%0

BONNE TERRE COUNCILMAN WARD 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

8

50.00%

RAY STOTLER

WRITE IN
8

0

100.00%

o%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

5

50.00%

RYAN MCCLURE

WRITE IN
5 100.00%

o%

WEST ST. FRANCOIS R.IV BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

J'

00%

BYRON PRATT

DUSTIN SHANNON
RYAN KYLE BECKER
CHRISTOPHER RAY LASHLEY
BRENT BELFIELD
WRITE IN

ST. FRANCOIS ROAD DIST. 2 COMMISSIONER

7

7
o

6

8

0

18.92%

A

46

100.00%

0%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

18.92%

24.32%
16.220/0

21 .62%

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN 46 100.00%

BISMARCK ALDERMAN WARD ,I

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 
P0.00%

4

DAN SMITH
WRITE IN

4

0

100.00%

0%

BISMARCK ALDERMAN WARD 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

00%50

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN 0 0%

DESLOGE MAYOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

4

3 75.OOoh

364

DAVID G. SHAW

ANDREW LASTER
PETE PASTERNAK
WRITE IN

187

12

1U
1

51 .37y.

3.30%
45.05%
0.27%

BONNE TERRE MAYOR

BONNE TERRE COUNCILMAN WARD 3
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Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 2,343 
" 

6.270/o 13 of22 Precincts Reporting 59.09%

DESLOGE ALDERMAN WARD 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

00%

149

1

DESLOGE ALDERMAN WARD 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

147

2

2

1

7

1.34Yo

.66%JOHN A. WIGGER
WRITE IN

00%

DESLOGE ALDERMAN WARD 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

7

0

182

1

0

1 o0%0

KELLY FARKAS

WRITE IN

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD I

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2

151

1

1 1l\o93

87

2

TRAVIS CREWS

RUSSELL KESTER

WRITE IN

0.00%

.80%

.10%

c
1

DAVID L, KENNEDY

WRITE IN 3

148 I
.99%

.01%

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD II

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.000/"

201

CHAD FOLLIS

WRITE IN

200
1

99.50%

0.50%

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD III

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

92

WAYNE LINNENBRINGER

WRITE IN
88 95.6s%

4.35%

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD IV

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

45

45 100.00%

FARMINGTON PROPOSITION 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

100.00%

802

YES

NO

528
274

65.840/.

34.160/0

2

2

4

2

2

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN

5

5
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FARMINGTON PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

5

5 00%1

IRON MTN LAKE COUNCIL PERSON 2 YEAR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

RIVI

00%

I

50

2

1

2

YES
NO

636
186

37%
63%

IRON MTN LAKE COUNCIL PERSON 1 YEAR T

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

0

1

2

1 00to

I

RM

STEWART DUNIVAN

ALLEN GRAFTON

WRITE IN

00%
o%

oo%

NO CANDIDATES
WRITE IN .0lYo11

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

LEADINGTON MAYOR

2

I 00%

25

JOSEPH DAVIS

WRITE IN
0P

l

o0%

0Yo0

25 1

LEADINGTON ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 2
Total Votes

2

2 100.000/"

44

STEVE KINSEY
GREG DICKINSON

ANDREWYOUNG
WRITE IN

17

8

19

0

38.il%
18.18%

43.18%

o%

LEADINGTON QUESTION 1

2

2 100.00%

30

YES
NO

22 73.33%
26.67%8

LEADWOOD MAYOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

2

50.00%

ED AUSTIN

ROBERT CRUMP

WRITE IN

n

2

0

0Yo

100.00%

lYo

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

CHARLES LEWIS
ANNAWOODS
WRITE IN

0

0

0

0%

0%

0%

822

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 'l

Total Votes

LEADWOOD ALDERPERSON WARD I
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50.00%

TERMLEADWOOD ALDERPERSON WARD II, 2 YEAR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

I

.00%
0Yo

lYo

00Yo

LEADWOOD ALDERPERSON WARD II, 1 YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Preclncts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

n

0

2

1

1

1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For I
Total Votes

1

0

PARK HILLS MAYOR

4

4

525

1

1

GARRETT K. EVANS

WRITE IN

.00%

00%
0o/o

.86Yo

.62Yo

95Yo

.57o/o

00%

STACEY EASTER

EUGENE FRITSCHE
LARRY LACHANCE

WRITE IN

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

3
a

1

1

/b

288
82

152
J

7.37v.

2.63Yo

ALAN COLEMAN

WRITE IN 2
749

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 2,343 : 6.27% 13 of22 Precincts Reporting 59.09%

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 2,2YEAR
TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

4

4 100.00%

t3

SPRING GRAY
WRITE IN

70 95.89%

4.11%3

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 2, 1 YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Repo(ing
Vote For 1

Total Votes

4
4 100.00%

76

DAVID EASTER

WRITE IN
71 93.42yo

6.58%E

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

119

CINDI PENBERTHY

WRITE IN

'1 16 97.48yo

2.52%3

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 4

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

'135

DONNA DETTMER
WRITE IN

127

8

RICHARD (DICKIE) DAVIS

JOHN VICKERS
WRITE IN

94.07%
5.93Yo
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PARK HILLS QUESTION 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

0

4

4 1

527

00%

YES

NO

386

141

li
2t 6%

.24%

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballols 2,343 : 6.270/0 13 of22 Precincts Reporting 59.09%


